
GENERALE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 566 31:55 CASINI Marco M A 1999 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO

2 636 32:54 BAZHAR Taoufik M B 1979 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

3 510 33:41 BUFFA Nicola M A 1984 ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528

4 674 33:56 CASTIELLO Giuseppe M B 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

5 578 34:01 DONATI Alessandro M A 1985 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

6 550 34:06 XHEMALAJ Saimir M A 1994 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

7 551 34:08 CAPITANI Filippo M A 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

8 635 34:38 GIORGI Francesco M A 1992 ASD ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

9 650 35:15 POGGI Fabio M B 1977 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

10 504 35:24 ROMAGNOLI Simone M A 1989 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

11 665 36:07 EL MAHFOUDI Osama M A 1997 ASD ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

12 601 36:15 MICHELONI Luca M A 1983 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

13 606 36:16 CAGLIARI Manuel M A 1990 ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

14 655 36:18 FONTANA Juri M B 1982 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

15 576 36:20 MALAGOLI Nicholas M A 1992 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

16 524 36:21 INVIDIA Simone M B 1978 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

17 540 36:39 LEURINI Alberto M C 1970 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA

18 565 36:40 COCCHI Francesca F E 1993 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

19 621 36:47 EL MASSA Hicham M B 1982 RUNCARD

20 656 36:54 FALZONE Daniele M A 1990 RUNCARD

21 569 37:00 PIACENTINI Emanuele M C 1967 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

22 528 37:01 PRECI Umberto M A 1986 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

23 532 37:07 PEZZINI Claudio M C 1965 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

24 523 37:15 MOCCIA Gerardo M B 1980 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

25 589 37:27 MANTOVANI Mattia M A 1999 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

26 624 37:30 BARUFFI Andrea M C 1968 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

27 543 37:47 BONDI Francesco M B 1976 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

28 591 37:48 BACCHELLI Claudio M A 1983 FERRARI A.S.C.

29 618 37:52 BONFIGLIOLI Gian Carlo M C 1970 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

30 673 37:56 BARBUTI Stefano M C 1971 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

31 588 37:58 GUIDETTI Luigi M B 1975 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

32 520 38:01 ZANNI Paolo M A 2005 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

33 652 38:02 VILLA Raffaello M C 1967 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO

34 596 38:07 CAPARRUCCI Mauro M C 1971 POD. FORMIGINESE

35 548 38:08 MARSELLA Paolo M A 1992 PODISTICA MAGLIESE

36 545 38:26 AZROU Abdeslam M B 1978 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

37 557 38:33 BONANNO Nicolo M B 1979 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD

38 654 38:34 CORIANI Gabriele M B 1975 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

39 600 38:38 GUIDETTI Matteo M B 1978 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD



40 605 38:39 NICOLINI Federico M A 1992 RUNCARD

41 501 38:41 BIANCONI Pierpaolo M B 1974 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO

42 660 38:54 IMPERIALE Aurora F E 1999 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

43 597 39:04 PALTRINIERI Luca M B 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

44 573 39:22 GIACOBAZZI Francesca F E 1992 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

45 620 39:28 DI NOIA Ernesto M B 1974 G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

46 619 39:34 GUIDETTI Mattia M A 2004 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

47 598 39:36 BEDHIAF Elyes M B 1973 JOY RUNNER ASD

48 669 39:41 DI PIETRO Cristian M A 1989 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

49 555 39:42 DE GIOVANNI Dario M C 1970 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

50 561 39:44 BATTAGLIOLA Enrico M B 1976 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

51 526 39:49 FERRARO Pietro M C 1963 ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA

52 617 39:56 BOLAINA Natividad M C 1969 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

53 521 39:58 ZANNONI Matteo M A 2005 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

54 604 39:58 VENTURELLI Rinaldo M C 1969 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

55 630 40:01 BERTESI Elia M A 1988 RUNCARD

56 612 40:32 LEONELLI Marco M B 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

57 541 40:33 BORELLI Marco M A 1987 RUNCARD

58 554 40:41 RICCI Laura F F 1979 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

59 659 40:42 PO Fabrizio M B 1981 RUNCARD

60 525 40:43 GIURI Lorenzo M A 1997 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

61 610 40:56 ZOCCATELLI Giorgia F E 1987 ASD REVELO

62 668 40:58 CIGOLOTTI Mauro M C 1969 ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.

63 542 40:59 BIANCHI Alessandro M B 1974 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

64 616 41:02 CESAREO Memmo Marciano M D 1959 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

65 640 41:04 FERRARI Gian Luca M C 1966 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

66 622 41:04 VANDELLI Vittoria F E 1990 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

67 546 41:08 CAPUZZO Michele M B 1973 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

68 506 41:46 PIERLI Giorgio M A 1988 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

69 527 41:58 PIACENTINI Donato M D 1957 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

70 637 41:59 BERGONZINI Federico M A 1995 RUNCARD

71 626 42:05 BERGONZINI Simone M B 1976 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

72 552 42:18 CASTELLI Giordano M D 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

73 641 42:51 REALE Giuseppe M C 1968 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

74 662 43:11 MACCHIA Giulio M C 1967 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

75 513 43:24 GIORDANO Davide M A 1985 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

76 581 43:26 DOKU Agron M B 1974 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

77 642 43:36 MUNARI Riccardo M B 1980 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

78 625 43:47 SORBI Alessio M A 1989 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

79 611 44:01 COMASTRI Fausto M B 1975 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

80 519 44:03 FULIGNI Giada F E 1998 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

81 670 44:04 GRIECO Eleonora F E 1991 NONANTOLA POL. A.S.D.

82 516 44:07 BOZZOLI Giovanni M A 1984 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

83 530 44:13 MICCOLI Vincenzo M A 1993 RUNCARD

84 511 44:38 SABBATINI Luca M A 1989 A.S.D. 3AC

85 623 44:38 CUCCURU Raimondo M B 1976 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

86 602 44:44 SAVOIA Enrico M D 1961 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

87 536 44:45 PANTALEO Giacomo M C 1963 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

88 664 44:59 BOTTE Antonio Rodrigo M C 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

89 672 45:05 PIERINI Anna F G 1972 RUNCARD



90 649 45:07 GANCI Vanessa F E 1997 RUNCARD

91 599 45:09 BONINI Marco M C 1965 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

92 580 45:33 PRAMPOLINI Laura F E 1996 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

93 643 45:43 PIPINO Alessandro M B 1976 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

94 579 45:55 MONTAGNANI Luca M A 1983 RUNCARD

95 503 45:56 LEPRI Daniela F F 1975 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

96 666 46:04 RINOLDI Linda F E 1983 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

97 587 46:17 SGARBI Alberto M C 1966 RUNCARD

98 514 46:30 MARCHESINI Luca M A 1989 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

99 592 46:50 CALZOLARI Pietro M C 1972 PICO RUNNERS

100 582 47:14 SORBI Alessandro M C 1964 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

101 509 47:31 GUERZONI Manuel M B 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

102 657 47:33 CHIODI Eleonora F E 1991 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

103 535 47:40 SERRA Elisabetta F F 1976 RUNCARD

104 584 47:42 BERNARDI Fausto M D 1955 PICO RUNNERS

105 572 47:43 BARALDINI Stefano M D 1962 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

106 645 48:10 NORI Giorgia F F 1976 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO

107 593 48:18 CASTAGNETI Marco M B 1977 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

108 594 48:25 ZIRONI Carloalberto M D 1962 ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POPOLARE

109 628 48:27 TALIANI Christian M C 1972 RUNCARD

110 608 48:34 RAMUNNI Antonio Ubaldo M D 1953 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

111 629 48:36 DOMENICALI Francesca F F 1982 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

112 651 48:38 FERRARA Pasquale M D 1952 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.

113 644 48:43 CAMINO Maria Antonietta F G 1971 PICO RUNNERS

114 567 49:17 BONINI Barbara F G 1959 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

115 583 49:23 VALLONE Antonio M C 1969 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

116 590 49:24 DELLAQUILA Carmine M C 1967 PICO RUNNERS

117 631 49:26 VECCHI Rossana F G 1963 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

118 586 49:43 BENATTI Antonella F G 1968 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

119 559 49:47 RIGHI Paolo M D 1961 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

120 534 49:50 VILLANTI Francesca F F 1978 IL CORSO DI CORSA

121 570 50:15 BARALDI Rudy M B 1974 POD. FINALE EMILIA

122 564 50:19 ALBERTINI Susanna F F 1974 RUNCARD

123 574 50:40 FERRARI Enrica F G 1970 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

124 577 50:41 CAMPIOLI Rosita F G 1970 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

125 638 50:41 LONGO Annunziato M D 1956 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD

126 648 50:51 DI BITONTO Monica F G 1970 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

127 595 50:52 MAGNANI Andrea M C 1966 PICO RUNNERS

128 661 51:17 PAGANO Paola F F 1979 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD

129 607 51:30 GIOVANELLI Barbara F G 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

130 603 51:50 VENTURELLI Anna F G 1964 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

131 508 51:53 MATTIOLI Demis M B 1980 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

132 633 52:00 BRUNI Giorgia F G 1968 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

133 639 52:16 BERNINI Paola F G 1964 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

134 544 52:29 DI MARTINO Gaetano M C 1963 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

135 533 52:35 PEZZINI Melissa F E 2006 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

136 671 52:35 FORTINI Lorenzo M A 2005 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

137 614 52:53 POGGIOLI Loretta F F 1974 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

138 653 52:58 GHIDONI Stefania F F 1976 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

139 529 53:52 KUSMANN Federica F F 1981 IL CORSO DI CORSA



140 531 54:28 DE NOVELLIS Antonella F E 1993 RUNCARD

141 505 54:49 ROSSI Giulia F E 1991 MODENA ATLETICA

142 553 55:07 SCARAMELLA Maria F G 1969 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

143 609 55:10 WIZA Barbara Anna F G 1960 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

144 537 55:12 DEMARIA Alessandra F G 1964 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

145 663 55:57 BORGHI Annalisa F F 1977 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

146 539 56:42 RAVAZZINI Ruggero M D 1958 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

147 568 57:10 MOCCIA Carmela F F 1974 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

148 646 57:23 BONARA Marco M C 1970 RUNCARD

149 556 59:07 SPONZIELLO Mirella F F 1974 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

150 571 1:02:21 DONATI Alfonsino M D 1948 POLISPORTIVA CSI CASALECCHIO

151 558 1:02:21 ALIOTTA Giovanni M D 1961 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD

MASCHILE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 566 31:55 CASINI Marco M A 1999 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO

2 636 32:54 BAZHAR Taoufik M B 1979 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

3 510 33:41 BUFFA Nicola M A 1984 ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528

4 674 33:56 CASTIELLO Giuseppe M B 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

5 578 34:01 DONATI Alessandro M A 1985 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

6 550 34:06 XHEMALAJ Saimir M A 1994 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

7 551 34:08 CAPITANI Filippo M A 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

8 635 34:38 GIORGI Francesco M A 1992 ASD ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

9 650 35:15 POGGI Fabio M B 1977 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

10 504 35:24 ROMAGNOLI Simone M A 1989 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

11 665 36:07 EL MAHFOUDI Osama M A 1997 ASD ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

12 601 36:15 MICHELONI Luca M A 1983 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

13 606 36:16 CAGLIARI Manuel M A 1990 ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

14 655 36:18 FONTANA Juri M B 1982 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

15 576 36:20 MALAGOLI Nicholas M A 1992 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

16 524 36:21 INVIDIA Simone M B 1978 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

17 540 36:39 LEURINI Alberto M C 1970 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA

18 621 36:47 EL MASSA Hicham M B 1982 RUNCARD

19 656 36:54 FALZONE Daniele M A 1990 RUNCARD

20 569 37:00 PIACENTINI Emanuele M C 1967 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

21 528 37:01 PRECI Umberto M A 1986 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

22 532 37:07 PEZZINI Claudio M C 1965 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

23 523 37:15 MOCCIA Gerardo M B 1980 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

24 589 37:27 MANTOVANI Mattia M A 1999 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

25 624 37:30 BARUFFI Andrea M C 1968 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

26 543 37:47 BONDI Francesco M B 1976 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

27 591 37:48 BACCHELLI Claudio M A 1983 FERRARI A.S.C.

28 618 37:52 BONFIGLIOLI Gian Carlo M C 1970 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

29 673 37:56 BARBUTI Stefano M C 1971 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

30 588 37:58 GUIDETTI Luigi M B 1975 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

31 520 38:01 ZANNI Paolo M A 2005 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

32 652 38:02 VILLA Raffaello M C 1967 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO

33 596 38:07 CAPARRUCCI Mauro M C 1971 POD. FORMIGINESE

34 548 38:08 MARSELLA Paolo M A 1992 PODISTICA MAGLIESE

35 545 38:26 AZROU Abdeslam M B 1978 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD



36 557 38:33 BONANNO Nicolo M B 1979 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD

37 654 38:34 CORIANI Gabriele M B 1975 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

38 600 38:38 GUIDETTI Matteo M B 1978 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

39 605 38:39 NICOLINI Federico M A 1992 RUNCARD

40 501 38:41 BIANCONI Pierpaolo M B 1974 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO

41 597 39:04 PALTRINIERI Luca M B 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

42 620 39:28 DI NOIA Ernesto M B 1974 G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

43 619 39:34 GUIDETTI Mattia M A 2004 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

44 598 39:36 BEDHIAF Elyes M B 1973 JOY RUNNER ASD

45 669 39:41 DI PIETRO Cristian M A 1989 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

46 555 39:42 DE GIOVANNI Dario M C 1970 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

47 561 39:44 BATTAGLIOLA Enrico M B 1976 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

48 526 39:49 FERRARO Pietro M C 1963 ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA

49 617 39:56 BOLAINA Natividad M C 1969 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

50 521 39:58 ZANNONI Matteo M A 2005 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

51 604 39:58 VENTURELLI Rinaldo M C 1969 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

52 630 40:01 BERTESI Elia M A 1988 RUNCARD

53 612 40:32 LEONELLI Marco M B 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

54 541 40:33 BORELLI Marco M A 1987 RUNCARD

55 659 40:42 PO Fabrizio M B 1981 RUNCARD

56 525 40:43 GIURI Lorenzo M A 1997 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

57 668 40:58 CIGOLOTTI Mauro M C 1969 ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.

58 542 40:59 BIANCHI Alessandro M B 1974 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

59 616 41:02 CESAREO Memmo Marciano M D 1959 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

60 640 41:04 FERRARI Gian Luca M C 1966 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

61 546 41:08 CAPUZZO Michele M B 1973 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

62 506 41:46 PIERLI Giorgio M A 1988 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

63 527 41:58 PIACENTINI Donato M D 1957 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

64 637 41:59 BERGONZINI Federico M A 1995 RUNCARD

65 626 42:05 BERGONZINI Simone M B 1976 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

66 552 42:18 CASTELLI Giordano M D 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

67 641 42:51 REALE Giuseppe M C 1968 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

68 662 43:11 MACCHIA Giulio M C 1967 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

69 513 43:24 GIORDANO Davide M A 1985 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

70 581 43:26 DOKU Agron M B 1974 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

71 642 43:36 MUNARI Riccardo M B 1980 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

72 625 43:47 SORBI Alessio M A 1989 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

73 611 44:01 COMASTRI Fausto M B 1975 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

74 516 44:07 BOZZOLI Giovanni M A 1984 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

75 530 44:13 MICCOLI Vincenzo M A 1993 RUNCARD

76 511 44:38 SABBATINI Luca M A 1989 A.S.D. 3AC

77 623 44:38 CUCCURU Raimondo M B 1976 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

78 602 44:44 SAVOIA Enrico M D 1961 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

79 536 44:45 PANTALEO Giacomo M C 1963 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

80 664 44:59 BOTTE Antonio Rodrigo M C 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

81 599 45:09 BONINI Marco M C 1965 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

82 643 45:43 PIPINO Alessandro M B 1976 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

83 579 45:55 MONTAGNANI Luca M A 1983 RUNCARD

84 587 46:17 SGARBI Alberto M C 1966 RUNCARD

85 514 46:30 MARCHESINI Luca M A 1989 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE



86 592 46:50 CALZOLARI Pietro M C 1972 PICO RUNNERS

87 582 47:14 SORBI Alessandro M C 1964 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

88 509 47:31 GUERZONI Manuel M B 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

89 584 47:42 BERNARDI Fausto M D 1955 PICO RUNNERS

90 572 47:43 BARALDINI Stefano M D 1962 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

91 593 48:18 CASTAGNETI Marco M B 1977 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

92 594 48:25 ZIRONI Carloalberto M D 1962 ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POPOLARE

93 628 48:27 TALIANI Christian M C 1972 RUNCARD

94 608 48:34 RAMUNNI Antonio Ubaldo M D 1953 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

95 651 48:38 FERRARA Pasquale M D 1952 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.

96 583 49:23 VALLONE Antonio M C 1969 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

97 590 49:24 DELLAQUILA Carmine M C 1967 PICO RUNNERS

98 559 49:47 RIGHI Paolo M D 1961 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

99 570 50:15 BARALDI Rudy M B 1974 POD. FINALE EMILIA

100 638 50:41 LONGO Annunziato M D 1956 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD

101 595 50:52 MAGNANI Andrea M C 1966 PICO RUNNERS

102 508 51:53 MATTIOLI Demis M B 1980 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

103 544 52:29 DI MARTINO Gaetano M C 1963 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

104 671 52:35 FORTINI Lorenzo M A 2005 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

105 539 56:42 RAVAZZINI Ruggero M D 1958 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

106 646 57:23 BONARA Marco M C 1970 RUNCARD

107 571 1:02:21 DONATI Alfonsino M D 1948 POLISPORTIVA CSI CASALECCHIO

108 558 1:02:21 ALIOTTA Giovanni M D 1961 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD

FEMMINILE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 565 36:40 COCCHI Francesca F E 1993 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

2 660 38:54 IMPERIALE Aurora F E 1999 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

3 573 39:22 GIACOBAZZI Francesca F E 1992 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

4 554 40:41 RICCI Laura F F 1979 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

5 610 40:56 ZOCCATELLI Giorgia F E 1987 ASD REVELO

6 622 41:04 VANDELLI Vittoria F E 1990 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

7 519 44:03 FULIGNI Giada F E 1998 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

8 670 44:04 GRIECO Eleonora F E 1991 NONANTOLA POL. A.S.D.

9 672 45:05 PIERINI Anna F G 1972 RUNCARD

10 649 45:07 GANCI Vanessa F E 1997 RUNCARD

11 580 45:33 PRAMPOLINI Laura F E 1996 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

12 503 45:56 LEPRI Daniela F F 1975 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

13 666 46:04 RINOLDI Linda F E 1983 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

14 657 47:33 CHIODI Eleonora F E 1991 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

15 535 47:40 SERRA Elisabetta F F 1976 RUNCARD

16 645 48:10 NORI Giorgia F F 1976 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO

17 629 48:36 DOMENICALI Francesca F F 1982 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

18 644 48:43 CAMINO Maria Antonietta F G 1971 PICO RUNNERS

19 567 49:17 BONINI Barbara F G 1959 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

20 631 49:26 VECCHI Rossana F G 1963 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

21 586 49:43 BENATTI Antonella F G 1968 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

22 534 49:50 VILLANTI Francesca F F 1978 IL CORSO DI CORSA

23 564 50:19 ALBERTINI Susanna F F 1974 RUNCARD

24 574 50:40 FERRARI Enrica F G 1970 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM



25 577 50:41 CAMPIOLI Rosita F G 1970 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

26 648 50:51 DI BITONTO Monica F G 1970 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

27 661 51:17 PAGANO Paola F F 1979 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD

28 607 51:30 GIOVANELLI Barbara F G 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

29 603 51:50 VENTURELLI Anna F G 1964 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

30 633 52:00 BRUNI Giorgia F G 1968 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

31 639 52:16 BERNINI Paola F G 1964 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

32 533 52:35 PEZZINI Melissa F E 2006 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

33 614 52:53 POGGIOLI Loretta F F 1974 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

34 653 52:58 GHIDONI Stefania F F 1976 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

35 529 53:52 KUSMANN Federica F F 1981 IL CORSO DI CORSA

36 531 54:28 DE NOVELLIS Antonella F E 1993 RUNCARD

37 505 54:49 ROSSI Giulia F E 1991 MODENA ATLETICA

38 553 55:07 SCARAMELLA Maria F G 1969 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

39 609 55:10 WIZA Barbara Anna F G 1960 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

40 537 55:12 DEMARIA Alessandra F G 1964 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

41 663 55:57 BORGHI Annalisa F F 1977 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

42 568 57:10 MOCCIA Carmela F F 1974 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

43 556 59:07 SPONZIELLO Mirella F F 1974 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

CATEGORIE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sex Cat Anno Società

1 566 31:55 CASINI Marco M A 1999 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO

3 510 33:41 BUFFA Nicola M A 1984 ASD ATLETICA PIDAGGIA 1528

5 578 34:01 DONATI Alessandro M A 1985 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

6 550 34:06 XHEMALAJ Saimir M A 1994 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

7 551 34:08 CAPITANI Filippo M A 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

8 635 34:38 GIORGI Francesco M A 1992 ASD ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

10 504 35:24 ROMAGNOLI Simone M A 1989 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

11 665 36:07 EL MAHFOUDI Osama M A 1997 ASD ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

12 601 36:15 MICHELONI Luca M A 1983 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

13 606 36:16 CAGLIARI Manuel M A 1990 ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

15 576 36:20 MALAGOLI Nicholas M A 1992 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

20 656 36:54 FALZONE Daniele M A 1990 RUNCARD

22 528 37:01 PRECI Umberto M A 1986 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

25 589 37:27 MANTOVANI Mattia M A 1999 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

28 591 37:48 BACCHELLI Claudio M A 1983 FERRARI A.S.C.

32 520 38:01 ZANNI Paolo M A 2005 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

35 548 38:08 MARSELLA Paolo M A 1992 PODISTICA MAGLIESE

40 605 38:39 NICOLINI Federico M A 1992 RUNCARD

46 619 39:34 GUIDETTI Mattia M A 2004 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

48 669 39:41 DI PIETRO Cristian M A 1989 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

53 521 39:58 ZANNONI Matteo M A 2005 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

55 630 40:01 BERTESI Elia M A 1988 RUNCARD

57 541 40:33 BORELLI Marco M A 1987 RUNCARD

60 525 40:43 GIURI Lorenzo M A 1997 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

68 506 41:46 PIERLI Giorgio M A 1988 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

70 637 41:59 BERGONZINI Federico M A 1995 RUNCARD

75 513 43:24 GIORDANO Davide M A 1985 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

78 625 43:47 SORBI Alessio M A 1989 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM



82 516 44:07 BOZZOLI Giovanni M A 1984 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

83 530 44:13 MICCOLI Vincenzo M A 1993 RUNCARD

84 511 44:38 SABBATINI Luca M A 1989 A.S.D. 3AC

94 579 45:55 MONTAGNANI Luca M A 1983 RUNCARD

98 514 46:30 MARCHESINI Luca M A 1989 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

136 671 52:35 FORTINI Lorenzo M A 2005 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

1 636 32:54 BAZHAR Taoufik M B 1979 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

2 674 33:56 CASTIELLO Giuseppe M B 1981 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

3 650 35:15 POGGI Fabio M B 1977 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

4 655 36:18 FONTANA Juri M B 1982 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

5 524 36:21 INVIDIA Simone M B 1978 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

6 621 36:47 EL MASSA Hicham M B 1982 RUNCARD

7 523 37:15 MOCCIA Gerardo M B 1980 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

8 543 37:47 BONDI Francesco M B 1976 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

9 588 37:58 GUIDETTI Luigi M B 1975 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

10 545 38:26 AZROU Abdeslam M B 1978 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

11 557 38:33 BONANNO Nicolo M B 1979 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD

12 654 38:34 CORIANI Gabriele M B 1975 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

13 600 38:38 GUIDETTI Matteo M B 1978 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

14 501 38:41 BIANCONI Pierpaolo M B 1974 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO

15 597 39:04 PALTRINIERI Luca M B 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

16 620 39:28 DI NOIA Ernesto M B 1974 G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

17 598 39:36 BEDHIAF Elyes M B 1973 JOY RUNNER ASD

18 561 39:44 BATTAGLIOLA Enrico M B 1976 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

19 612 40:32 LEONELLI Marco M B 1979 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

20 659 40:42 PO Fabrizio M B 1981 RUNCARD

21 542 40:59 BIANCHI Alessandro M B 1974 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

22 546 41:08 CAPUZZO Michele M B 1973 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT

23 626 42:05 BERGONZINI Simone M B 1976 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

24 581 43:26 DOKU Agron M B 1974 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

25 642 43:36 MUNARI Riccardo M B 1980 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

26 611 44:01 COMASTRI Fausto M B 1975 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

27 623 44:38 CUCCURU Raimondo M B 1976 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

28 643 45:43 PIPINO Alessandro M B 1976 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

29 509 47:31 GUERZONI Manuel M B 1980 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

30 593 48:18 CASTAGNETI Marco M B 1977 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

31 570 50:15 BARALDI Rudy M B 1974 POD. FINALE EMILIA

32 508 51:53 MATTIOLI Demis M B 1980 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

1 540 36:39 LEURINI Alberto M C 1970 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA

2 569 37:00 PIACENTINI Emanuele M C 1967 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

3 532 37:07 PEZZINI Claudio M C 1965 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

4 624 37:30 BARUFFI Andrea M C 1968 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

5 618 37:52 BONFIGLIOLI Gian Carlo M C 1970 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

6 673 37:56 BARBUTI Stefano M C 1971 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

7 652 38:02 VILLA Raffaello M C 1967 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO

8 596 38:07 CAPARRUCCI Mauro M C 1971 POD. FORMIGINESE

9 555 39:42 DE GIOVANNI Dario M C 1970 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

10 526 39:49 FERRARO Pietro M C 1963 ASD PODISTICA VOLTANA



11 617 39:56 BOLAINA Natividad M C 1969 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

12 604 39:58 VENTURELLI Rinaldo M C 1969 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

13 668 40:58 CIGOLOTTI Mauro M C 1969 ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.

14 640 41:04 FERRARI Gian Luca M C 1966 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

15 641 42:51 REALE Giuseppe M C 1968 SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE PODISTICA ASD

16 662 43:11 MACCHIA Giulio M C 1967 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

17 536 44:45 PANTALEO Giacomo M C 1963 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

18 664 44:59 BOTTE Antonio Rodrigo M C 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

19 599 45:09 BONINI Marco M C 1965 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

20 587 46:17 SGARBI Alberto M C 1966 RUNCARD

21 592 46:50 CALZOLARI Pietro M C 1972 PICO RUNNERS

22 582 47:14 SORBI Alessandro M C 1964 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

23 628 48:27 TALIANI Christian M C 1972 RUNCARD

24 583 49:23 VALLONE Antonio M C 1969 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

25 590 49:24 DELLAQUILA Carmine M C 1967 PICO RUNNERS

26 595 50:52 MAGNANI Andrea M C 1966 PICO RUNNERS

27 544 52:29 DI MARTINO Gaetano M C 1963 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

28 646 57:23 BONARA Marco M C 1970 RUNCARD

1 616 41:02 CESAREO Memmo Marciano M D 1959 ATLETICA CASTENASO A.S.D.

2 527 41:58 PIACENTINI Donato M D 1957 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

3 552 42:18 CASTELLI Giordano M D 1962 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

4 602 44:44 SAVOIA Enrico M D 1961 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

5 584 47:42 BERNARDI Fausto M D 1955 PICO RUNNERS

6 572 47:43 BARALDINI Stefano M D 1962 A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

7 594 48:25 ZIRONI Carloalberto M D 1962 ATLETICA CRAL BANCO POPOLARE

8 608 48:34 RAMUNNI Antonio Ubaldo M D 1953 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

9 651 48:38 FERRARA Pasquale M D 1952 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.

10 559 49:47 RIGHI Paolo M D 1961 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

11 638 50:41 LONGO Annunziato M D 1956 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD

12 539 56:42 RAVAZZINI Ruggero M D 1958 PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

13 571 1:02:21 DONATI Alfonsino M D 1948 POLISPORTIVA CSI CASALECCHIO

14 558 1:02:21 ALIOTTA Giovanni M D 1961 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD

18 565 36:40 COCCHI Francesca F E 1993 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

42 660 38:54 IMPERIALE Aurora F E 1999 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

44 573 39:22 GIACOBAZZI Francesca F E 1992 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

61 610 40:56 ZOCCATELLI Giorgia F E 1987 ASD REVELO

66 622 41:04 VANDELLI Vittoria F E 1990 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

80 519 44:03 FULIGNI Giada F E 1998 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

81 670 44:04 GRIECO Eleonora F E 1991 NONANTOLA POL. A.S.D.

90 649 45:07 GANCI Vanessa F E 1997 RUNCARD

92 580 45:33 PRAMPOLINI Laura F E 1996 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

96 666 46:04 RINOLDI Linda F E 1983 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

102 657 47:33 CHIODI Eleonora F E 1991 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

135 533 52:35 PEZZINI Melissa F E 2006 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

140 531 54:28 DE NOVELLIS Antonella F E 1993 RUNCARD

141 505 54:49 ROSSI Giulia F E 1991 MODENA ATLETICA

58 554 40:41 RICCI Laura F F 1979 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.



95 503 45:56 LEPRI Daniela F F 1975 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

103 535 47:40 SERRA Elisabetta F F 1976 RUNCARD

106 645 48:10 NORI Giorgia F F 1976 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO

111 629 48:36 DOMENICALI Francesca F F 1982 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

120 534 49:50 VILLANTI Francesca F F 1978 IL CORSO DI CORSA

122 564 50:19 ALBERTINI Susanna F F 1974 RUNCARD

128 661 51:17 PAGANO Paola F F 1979 INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD

137 614 52:53 POGGIOLI Loretta F F 1974 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

138 653 52:58 GHIDONI Stefania F F 1976 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

139 529 53:52 KUSMANN Federica F F 1981 IL CORSO DI CORSA

145 663 55:57 BORGHI Annalisa F F 1977 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

147 568 57:10 MOCCIA Carmela F F 1974 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE

149 556 59:07 SPONZIELLO Mirella F F 1974 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

1 672 45:05 PIERINI Anna F G 1972 RUNCARD

2 644 48:43 CAMINO Maria Antonietta F G 1971 PICO RUNNERS

3 567 49:17 BONINI Barbara F G 1959 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

4 631 49:26 VECCHI Rossana F G 1963 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

5 586 49:43 BENATTI Antonella F G 1968 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

6 574 50:40 FERRARI Enrica F G 1970 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

7 577 50:41 CAMPIOLI Rosita F G 1970 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

8 648 50:51 DI BITONTO Monica F G 1970 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

9 607 51:30 GIOVANELLI Barbara F G 1969 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

10 603 51:50 VENTURELLI Anna F G 1964 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

11 633 52:00 BRUNI Giorgia F G 1968 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

12 639 52:16 BERNINI Paola F G 1964 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

13 553 55:07 SCARAMELLA Maria F G 1969 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

14 609 55:10 WIZA Barbara Anna F G 1960 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

15 537 55:12 DEMARIA Alessandra F G 1964 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.


